
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Not classified (50% = 5 Laps)

DNS

No.

95
51
8

17
133
503

35
44

505
1

23
511
34
27
48
59
13
70

12

Name

Pavol Táborský
Marek Boris Machulda
Simon Suchovský
Natálie Samiecová
Ondřej Šíp
Balázs Kórnóczi
Šimon Múdrý
Radim Maček
Gergö Kórnóczi
Petr Ptáček
Vojtěch Birgus
Márk Surányi
Šimon Gabalec
Ján Maleček
Jaroslav Kott
Andrej Granec
David Hořínek
Jakub Uhlíř

Jakub Granec

Laps

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

9

9

6

Class

MSR MINI 60

MSR MINI 60

MSR MINI 60

MP Mini 60

MP Mini 60

MSR MINI 60

MP Mini 60

MP Mini 60

MSR MINI 60

MSR MINI 60

MP Mini 60

MP Mini 60

MSR MINI 60

MP Mini 60

MP Mini 60

MP Mini 60

MP Mini 60

MSR MINI 60

MP Mini 60

Total Tm

8:36.060

8:36.646

8:38.845

8:40.202

8:40.307

8:40.840

8:47.194

8:47.727

8:47.829

8:49.980

9:00.741

9:01.453

9:05.155

9:13.604

9:21.294

8:42.329

9:32.497

5:12.227

Diff

0.586

2.785

4.142

4.247

4.780

11.134

11.667

11.769

13.920

24.681

25.393

29.095

37.544

45.234

1 Lap

1 Lap

4 Laps

DNS

Best Tm

50.748

50.911

51.192

51.101

51.168

51.137

50.700

51.881

51.719

51.323

52.829

52.994

53.681

51.634

53.087

55.812

59.227

50.890

In Lap

4

4

8

6

9

6

4

10

3

4

10

10

6

4

9

7

5

6

0

2nd Best

50.951

51.098

51.260

51.315

51.268

51.153

50.823

51.896

51.735

51.340

53.154

53.198

53.700

51.722

54.874

56.425

59.363

51.426

2nd Lap

3

3

6

3

8

8

3

2

4

3

6

6

2

3

3

3

2

4

0

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

0.586

Avg. Speed

79,665

Best Lap Tm

50.700

Best Spd

81,089

Best Lap by

35 - Šimon Múdrý
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MP+MSR

MINI 60

3. jazda

Race (10 Laps) started at 15:05:15

Vysoké Mýto 1,142 Km

24. 6. 2012 14:45


